Pokal
NGN-Arena (Platz 1) (Aubstadt)
Zuschauerzahl: 3000

TSV Aubstadt

Trainer/in: Victor Kleinhenz

Spieler

20
3

4

6

10
11
17
19
23
31
33

(TW) Wenzel, L...
Hattl, Tim

Kottler, Christian
Volkmuth, Marcel
Pitter, Timo
Langhans, Leo...
Trunk, Jens

(C) Dellinger, Mi...
Feser, Ingo
Heinze, Leon
Endres, Joshua

Ersatzspieler

1

16
22
27
29
30
37

(ETW) Schneide...
Behr, Steffen
Hofmann, Patrick
Schebak, Max
Schoénwiesner, ...
Harlass, Philipp
Bieber, Christo...

Auswechslungen

5

Min.

Gelb: 3

Nr. Name

Zur Halbzeit

67.

3 Huattl, Tim

Nach reg. Spielzeit

Min. Fiir
88. 37
64. 16
72. 22
78. 30
76. 29
Min. Fiir
— [«
64. 6
72. 10
76. 19
78. 11
88. 4
Karten
Gelb-rot: 0
Art
Tor

37 Bieber, Christopher

23 Feser, Ingo

16 Behr, Steffen

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in
Vierte/r Offizielle/r

Thomas Stein
Bernd Reitstetter

Spielbericht
BFV-Verbandspokal Halbfinale
Saison 21/22

4:3 (n.E.)

Zur Halbzeit: 0:0

Nachspielzeit:

Spieltag: 1 Spiel-Nr.: 61
26.03.2022 14:03 -16:10
1HZ:- 2HZ: 3

TSV 1860 Miinchen

Nach reg. Spielzeit: 1:1

Elfmetersch.
Elfmetersch.

Elfmetersch.

Trainer/in: Michael Kollner

Strafen Spieler Tn' Fur  Strafen
40 (TW) Kretzschm...
90.+1 G 3 Lang, Niklas
6  Salger, Stephan
7  (C) Lex, Stefan
69. G 8  Tallig, Erik 15.G
15 Bar, Marcel
19 Biankadi, Merve...
16.G 20 Deichmann, Yan...
30 Cocic, Milos 62. 28
31 Neudecker, Ric...
36 Steinhart, Phillipp 56. 11
. Min. ..
Strafen Ersatzspieler e Fir  Strafen
1 (ETW) Hiller, M...
11 Greilinger, Fabian 56. 36
16 Goden, Kevin
21 Ngounou Djayo,...
28 Mannhardt, Marco 62. 30
32 Gresler, Maxim
34 Freitag, Alexa...
Auswechslungen Karten
Rot: 0 2 Gelb: 1 Gelb-rot: 0 Rot: 0
Spielstand Min. Nr. Name Art
0:0
1:0
1:1 74. 15 Bar, Marcel Tor
1:1
1:2 6  Salger, Stephan Elfmetersch.
2:2
3:2
3:3 19 Biankadi, Merveille Elfmetersch.
4:3
4:3

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Alexander Arnold
Kay Urbanczyk



